FEDERACION CANTABRA PALOMAS MENSAJERAS

MANSILLA V
Codigo: AVE226
Fecha :21/05/2022
Modalidad - Velocidad Hora de Suelta: 07:30
Palomar mas cercano: 231174 Ordenada :4563443,00
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa: 448191,00
Palomas Encestada : 403 50 % =202 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 33
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos  Coef

1 Esp 20-5825 172 D 11 CAMPO ALONSO DAVID CCB 10:36:23 1 250605 1344,5676 1.344,57 0,0000
2 Esp 20-3451 1/4 D 11 LOPEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL ACM 10:34:50 1 246798 13352408 1.335,24 0,0000
3 Esp 21-262581 1/15 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 11:08:54 1 241428 1102,9100 0,00 0,0000
4  Esp 20-1065 1/8 D 11 GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN C.C.T. 11:15:41 1 245349 1087,1383 1.087,14 0,0000
5 Esp 20-572 2/15 D 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 11:12:45 1 241428 1083,8474 1.083,85 0,0000
6 Esp 19-11222 1/4 D 11 TANDEM JJ. C.C.T. 11:06:47 1 232277 10714661 1.071,47 0,0000
7 Esp 21-268175 1/13 D 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 11:33:30 1 251452  1032,6530 1.032,65 0,0000
8 Esp 21-268146 1/4 D 11 GANO SAIZ-EZQUERRA RAMON CCB 11:35:14 1 252229 1028,5225 1.028,52 0,0000
9 Esp 20-5487 2/4 D 11 GANO SAIZ-EZQUERRA RAMON CCB 11:39:04 1 252229 1012,6927 1.012,69 0,0000
10 Esp 19-13795 3/4 D 11 GANO SAIZ-EZQUERRA RAMON CCB 11:39:05 1 252229 1012,6250 1.012,63 0,0000
11 Esp 20-5342 1/3 D 11 TOCA LASTRA ARTURO CCB 11:45:42 1 252177 986,2182 986,22 0,0000
12 Esp 20-5946 172 D 11 VASILE ILIE CCB 11:44:03 1 249956 983,8851 983,89 0,0000
13 Esp 20-6063 1/ D 11 SAIZSOPENA MARCOS CCB 11:46:41 1 252158 982,3661 982,37 0,0000
14 Esp 21-262883 1/9 D 11 RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO C.C.T. 11:44:27 1 245539 964,9794 964,98 0,0000
15 Esp 21-268450 1/2 D 11 GOMEZ HERRERO RUBEN C.C.T. 12:31:31 1 235322 780,4610 780,46 0,0000
16  Esp 21-261057 1/5 D 11 OBESO QUINTANAL AMADO M. C.C.T. 12:31:00 1 231189 768,0698 768,07 0,0000
17  Esp 21-264626 1/12 D 11 QUIANO ALVAREZ MANUEL ACM 13:32:19 1 249105 687,5339 687,53 0,0000
18 Esp 21-266660 1/3 D 11 ISA GUTIERREZ JUAN ANTON CCB 13:47:07 1 251148 665,9690 665,97 0,0000
19  Esp 21-266098 2/13 D 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 14:51:23 1 251452 569,6885 569,69 0,0000
20 Esp 19-14391 3/13 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 14:51:24 1 251452 569,6670 0,00 0,0000
21  Esp 21-268169 4/13 D 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 14:51:29 1 251452 569,5594 569,56 0,0000
22 Esp 21-267284 1/6 D 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:53:18 1 251464 567,2547 567,25 0,0000
23 Esp 20-4309 2/12 D 11 QUIANO ALVAREZ MANUEL ACM 14:50:25 1 249105 565,6121 565,61 0,0000
24  Esp 20-4331 3/12 D 11 QUIANO ALVAREZ MANUEL ACM 14:50:27 1 249105 565,5693 565,57 0,0000
25 Esp 21-264656  4/12 11 QUIJANO ALVAREZ MANUEL ACM 14:50:43 1 249105 565,2271 0,00 0,0000
26  Esp 21-263094 1/14 11 OJEDA SECO LUIS M ACM 14:58:30 1 250931 559,4894 0,00 0,0000
27 Esp 20-4318 5/12 11 QUIJANO ALVAREZ MANUEL ACM 14:55:20 1 249105 559,3675 0,00 0,0000
28  Esp 21-264638 6/12 11 QUUANO ALVAREZ MANUEL ACM 14:56:34 1 249105 557,8226 0,00 0,0000
29  Esp 21-266053 5/13 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 15:01:51 1 251452 556,4922 0,00 0,0000
30 Esp 21-268176  6/13 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 15:01:58 1 251452 556,3486 0,00 0,0000
31  Esp 21-252910 1/12 11 RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO C.C.T. 14:52:44 1 243700 550,4442 0,00 0,0000
32 Esp 21-122556 1/9 D 11 GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL CCB 14:58:05 1 244800 546,3247 546,32 0,0000
33 Esp 21-264637 7/12 11 QUIJANO ALVAREZ MANUEL ACM 15:08:53 1 249105 542,8504 0,00 0,0000
34 Esp 21-266026 7/13 D 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 15:17:35 1 251452 537,7672 537,77 0,0000
35 Esp 21-266045 8/13 D 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 15:19:48 1 251452 535,2299 535,23 0,0000
36  Esp 19-14393 9/13 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 15:23:43 1 251452 530,8046 0,00 0,0000
37 Esp 21-261104 1/22 11 BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M. C.C.T. 15:12:30 1 243657 526,8259 0,00 0,0000
38 Esp 19-13976 2/9 D 11 GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL CCB 15:16:30 1 244800 524,7567 524,76 0,0000
39  Esp 20-3476 2/4 D 11 LOPEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL ACM 15:21:24 1 246798 523,5405 523,54 0,0000
40 Esp 20-2176 1/4 D 11 CASTILLO GARCIA CESAR D. C.C.T. 15:22:46 1 246719 521,8621 521,86 0,0000
41  Esp 21-266095 10/13 11 LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS CCB 15:31:54 1 251452 521,7908 0,00 0,0000
42 Esp 21-267160 4/4 D 11 GANO SAIZ-EZQUERRA RAMON CCB 15:34:03 1 252229 521,0784 521,08 0,0000
43  Esp 21-264801 2/14 11 OIJEDA SECO LUIS M ACM 15:31:59 1 250931 520,6217 0,00 0,0000
44  Esp 21-263014  3/14 11 OJEDA SECO LUISM ACM 15:32:03 1 250931 520,5497 0,00 0,0000
45 Esp 21-261238 2/12 D 11 RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO C.C.T. 15:18:51 1 243700 519,7824 519,78 0,0000
46  Esp 20-1739 1/2 D 11 ARABIA GOMEZ JOSE ANGEL C.C.T. 15:15:29 1 241565 518,9531 518,95 0,0000
47 Esp 21-262620  3/15 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 15:16:32 1 241428 517,4914 0,00 0,0000
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Pais
Esp
Esp
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Esp
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Esp
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Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
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Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp

Anilla

21-266524
20-2516
21-261146
20-798
21-264816
16-119909
21-267204
20-4302
20-6772
21-263287
21-263024
21-262880
21-262533
20-514
16-119374
21-266595
21-263077
21-262860
21-262437
21-262458
21-262811
21-262827
21-263600
21-262084
20-1939
21-263011
21-266523
21-262871
21-263506
21-262381
18-67466
21-262576
21-261207
20-702
21-262493
21-125110
21-261122
19-18611
21-266564
19-12619
21-261181
21-260810
21-266020
21-262460
19-18568
21-263220
21-263033
21-266316
21-263082
19-13173
19-12771
20-8139
21-262397
21-266300
18-69513
20-765
21-262865
21-263221
16-119961
19-12344
20-583
21-260833
16-119852
20-286
21-261136
21-268002
21-261153

O/Cl1 D ZIf
3/9 11
29 D 11
2/22 11
3/22 11
3/4 D 11
3/12 11
2/6 11
8/12 D 11
49 D 11
9/12 D 11
4/14 D 11
3/9 11
4/15 D 11
515 D 11
2/4 D 11
59 D 11
5/14 11
1/10 D 11
177 D 11
2/T D 11
2/10 11
3/10 11
4/12 11
2/8 11
49 D 11
6/14 D 11
6/9 D 11
59 D 11
512 D 11
37 D 11
4/10 D 11
6/15 D 11
4/22 D 11
522 11
47 D 11
6/22 11
7122 11
10/12D 11
79 D 11
715 D 11
822 D 11
2/4 D 11
11/13 11
57 D 11
4/4 D 11
12 D 11
7/14 11
173 D 11
8/14 11
3/66 D 11
6/9 11
2/3 D 11
6/7 D 11
2/3 D 11
12/13 11
9/22 11
79 D 11
22 D 11
6/12 11
1022 11
8/15 11
3/4 D 11
712 11
5/10 11
11/22D 11
9/14 D 11
12/22 11

Socio

GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL
RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
LOPEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL
QUIJANO ALVAREZ MANUEL
GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL
QUIUJANO ALVAREZ MANUEL
OJEDA SECO LUIS M

RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
CASTILLO GARCIA CESAR D.
GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL

OJEDA SECO LUIS M
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN
RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO
OJEDA SECO LUIS M

GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL

RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.

DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
QUUANO ALVAREZ MANUEL
GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
TANDEM J.J.

LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS

DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
LOPEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL
PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO
OJEDA SECO LUIS M

SALMON ARCE JOSE MANUE
OJEDA SECO LUIS M

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO
TOCA LASTRA ARTURO

DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
SALMON ARCE JOSE MANUE
LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO
PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
TANDEM J.J.

RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
OJEDA SECO LUIS M

BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
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Club
CCB

C.C.T.
C.CT.
C.CT.

ACM

C.CT.

CCB
ACM
CCB
ACM
ACM

C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.CT.

CCB
ACM

C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.

ACM
CCB

C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.

ACM
CCB

C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.

CCB

C.CT.

ACM
ACM
ACM
CCB
ACM
CCB

C.CT.

CCB

C.CT.

CCB
CCB

C.CT.
C.C.T.

ACM

C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.

ACM

C.CT.

Hora

15:24:28
15:30:32
15:27:12
15:27:20
15:33:49
15:30:25
15:45:47
15:42:07
15:35:00
15:43:57
15:48:12
15:38:08
15:33:51
15:34:04
15:47:35
15:44:34
15:57:45
15:17:52
15:40:01
15:40:47
15:26:23
15:26:28
15:53:38
15:58:57
16:15:01
16:27:30
16:23:35
16:32:03
16:36:18
16:26:13
16:22:17
17:18:29
17:39:24
17:49:28
17:52:23
18:08:53
18:12:00
18:32:24
18:28:05
18:19:31
18:36:30
18:13:23
19:13:56
19:00:22
19:22:55
19:52:27
19:51:06
19:50:40
19:56:47
19:59:01
19:43:29
20:03:23
19:25:16
20:08:10
20:11:12
19:54:25
20:04:00
20:38:26
20:17:00
20:18:25
20:34:54
20:16:42
20:57:17
20:19:27
21:18:08
06:54:15
07:13:17

Dia

[ C Y00 N Y GG GGG GGG GGG GGG GGG GGG GG GGG G UGG U

Dist
244800
245539
243657
243657
246798
243700
251464
249105
244800
249105
250931
245539
241428
241428
246719
244800
250931
231175
239176
239176
231175
231175
243700
245349
245539
250931
244800
245539
243700
239176
231175
241428
243657
243657
239176
243657
243657
249105
244800
241428
243657
232277
251452
239176
246798
251984
250931
250499
250931
251464
245539
252177
239176
250499
251452
243657
245539
251984
243700
243657
241428
232277
243700
231175
243657
250931
243657

Veloc

515,9456
510,9718
510,5972
510,4546
510,1044
507,2680
507,2054
506,1909
504,7402
504,3122
503,6752
503,0163
498,9708
498,7474
495,8345
494,9767
494,2019
494,1023
488,0956
487,3332
485,2689
485,1840
483,8838
482,0690
467,6785
466,8484
458,7831
452,9822
446,0919
446,0417
434,3063
410,2529
399,8310
393,3335
384,2889
381,3795
379,5280
376,0643
371,9878
371,7025
365,5769
361,0227
357,2085
346,4463
346,1793
339,3939
338,5926
338,2075
336,0158
335,7255
334,7574
334,7247
334,3858
330,4010
330,3350
327,3127
325,6485
319,5996
317,7314
317,0897
307,5895
302,9555
301,8767
300,4406
294,2244
279,3554
265,6289

Puntos
0,00
510,97
0,00
0,00
510,10
0,00
0,00
506,19
504,74
504,31
503,68
0,00
498,97
498,75
495,83
494,98
0,00
494,10
488,10
487,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
467,68
466,85
458,78
452,98
446,09
446,04
434,31
410,25
399,33
0,00
384,29
0,00
0,00
376,06
371,99
371,70
365,58
361,02
0,00
346,45
346,18
339,39
0,00
338,21
0,00
335,73
0,00
334,72
334,39
330,40
0,00
0,00
325,65
319,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
302,96
0,00
0,00
294,22
279,36
0,00

Coef

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
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115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Pais
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp

Anilla

21-262597
20-4868
21-122553
20-580
21-263021
19-12306
20-754
21-262511
21-266532
20-4307
21-261989
21-250241
21-262799
19-12487
21-261115
21-261980
21-262888
21-267792
20-5795
16-119294
20-20296
21-264827
21-262812
19-12416
19-11230
21-262840
21-268079
21-266312
19-12777
16-119902
20-288
21-262859
21-261965
20-2499
20-4301
21-264803
21-266613
21-262546
21-262252
21-268497
21-261026
21-261120
21-266670
20-267823
19-12353
19-11696
21-264190
21-267717
21-262502
20-6898
19-12781
21-264195
21-263539
19-18387
20-6537
21-267290
21-262400
21-262845
20-560
21-261089
21-264824
16-119904
21-261973
21-262063
21-261144
21-266609
16-119850

O/Cl1 D ZIf

9/15

4/6 D
89 D
10/15D
10/14D
13/22
14/22
11/15
9/9

11/12D
3/8

15/22D
12 D
3/4 D
16/22
4/8

8/9

4/4

22 D
2/5 D
17/22
11/14
6/10 D
18/22
4/4 D
7/10 D
13/13D
33 D
9/9

8/12

8/10

9/10

5/8

/1 D
12/12D
12/14
2/3 D
12/15D
22 D
22 D
35 D
19/22D
5/6

1/1 D
20/22
6/8

/1 D
22 D
13/15
/1 D
21/22D
9/12

10/12D
13/14D
33 D
6/6 D
717

10/10D
14/15
4/5 D
14/14
11/12
7/8 D
8/8 D
22/22
33 D
12/12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Socio

TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL
GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
OJEDA SECO LUIS M

BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL
QUIUJANO ALVAREZ MANUEL
GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.

SAIZ PECHERO JAIME
CASTILLO GARCIA CESAR D.
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN
RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO
CASTILLO GARCIA CESAR D.
CAMPO ALONSO DAVID

OBESO QUINTANAL AMADO M.
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
OJEDA SECO LUIS M
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
TANDEM J.J.

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
LASTRA RECIO JUAN LUIS
SALMON ARCE JOSE MANUE
RIOZ POZUETA J.ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN
LLANOS GONZALEZ MANUEL
QUUANO ALVAREZ MANUEL
OJEDA SECO LUIS M

ISA GUTIERREZ JUAN ANTON
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
ARABIA GOMEZ JOSE ANGEL
GOMEZ HERRERO RUBEN
OBESO QUINTANAL AMADO M.
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL
LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN
CASTILLO DE LA HOZ VICTOR
VASILE ILIE

TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
BLANCO LLATA JERONIMO
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
OJEDA SECO LUIS M

TOCA LASTRA ARTURO

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
OBESO QUINTANAL AMADO M.
OJEDA SECO LUIS M
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN
GUTIERREZ PINERA ESTEBAN
BIELVA ABASCAL JUAN M.

ISA GUTIERREZ JUAN ANTON
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA ROBERTO
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Club

C.C.T.

CCB
CCB

C.CT.

ACM

C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.

CCB
ACM

C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.

CCB

C.CT.
C.C.T.

ACM

C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.

CCB
CCB

C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.

ACM
ACM
CCB

C.C.T.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.

CCB
CCB

C.C.T.
C.C.T.

ACM
CCB

C.C.T.

CCB

C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.

ACM
CCB
CCB

C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.
C.C.T.

ACM

C.C.T.
C.CT.
C.CT.
C.CT.

CCB

C.CT.

Hora

07:08:21
07:56:22
07:31:26
07:19:43
08:24:49
08:09:46
08:24:30
08:15:51
08:55:24
09:15:22
09:09:16
09:06:06
09:14:35
09:26:48
09:20:39
09:40:14
09:46:00
10:00:36
10:26:49
09:05:03
10:14:28
10:48:03
09:26:40
10:29:52
09:40:03
09:40:51
11:20:55
11:18:30
11:02:22
11:00:15
10:16:21
10:16:31
11:24:55
11:32:20
12:10:22
12:21:24
13:06:41
12:24:13
12:27:52
12:01:52
11:41:32
12:48:14
13:37:22
13:30:50
13:06:48
13:32:56
13:15:56
14:12:34
13:36:42
14:31:31
14:07:13
14:14:21
14:15:18
15:17:04
15:53:47
15:53:00
15:16:45
15:26:20
16:29:24
15:49:48
18:02:39
17:59:17
18:42:23
19:30:04
20:15:16
21:13:15
20:26:56

Dia

BN NN NN NN NN NNDNDNDNNNNRDRNDNDNNDRDNNDNDNDDMNNDNNNNDDRDNDDNNNMNMNRNDNDNNNMNDNDNNNMNMNNDNNNNNNNDNNNDNDNN

Dist
241428
251464
244800
241428
250931
243657
243657
241428
244800
249105
245349
243657
244250
246719
243657
245349
245539
246719
250605
231189
243657
250931
231175
243657
232277
231175
251452
250499
245539
243700
231175
231175
245349
244480
249105
250931
251148
241428
241565
235322
231189
243657
251464
249327
243657
245349
241393
249956
241428
249599
243657
243700
243700
250931
252177
251464
239176
231175
241428
231189
250931
243700
245349
245349
243657
251148
243700

Veloc

264,6210
261,8417
261,6958
261,3648
253,7690
250,2211
246,4917
246,3918
240,1403
239,6700
237,4498
236,5372
235,1761
234,7916
233,2427
230,5406
229,4757
227,4746
225,6043
224,6626
221,8156
221,6607
220,0260
218,7488
218,2943
217,0954
215,8532
215,4830
214,1889
212,9779
210,0913
210,0595
209,8943
207,8314
205,1316
204,7748
197,6480
196,5671
196,0959
195,1476
195,0084
194,5780
193,2307
192,5545
191,7351
189,1763
188,5973
187,0135
185,6131
184,1350
183,0333
182,0899
181,9607
179,1000
175,3922
174,9923
170,7478
163,9144
163,8571
161,2422
160,1704
155,8898
152,7338
148,3308
143,3895
142,9210
142,4369

Puntos
0,00
261,84
261,70
261,36
253,77
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
239,67
0,00
236,54
235,18
234,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
225,60
224,66
0,00
0,00
220,03
0,00
218,29
217,10
215,85
215,48
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
207,83
205,13
0,00
197,65
196,57
196,10
195,15
195,01
194,58
0,00
192,55
0,00
0,00
188,60
187,01
0,00
184,14
183,03
0,00
181,96
179,10
175,39
174,99
0,00
163,91
0,00
161,24
0,00
0,00
152,73
148,33
0,00
142,92
0,00

Coef

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



MANSILLA V AVE226 21/05/2022

N°® Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist
182  Esp 21-262796 2/2 D 11 SAIZPECHERO JAIME C.C.T. 21:01:45 2 244250
183 Esp 20-574 15/15D 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 20:49:40 2 241428
184  Esp 20-419 5/5 D 11 OBESO QUINTANAL AMADO M. C.C.T. 19:55:21 2 231189

FEDERACION CANTABRA PALOMAS MENSAJERAS
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Veloc
139,9112
139,2580
137,6658

Puntos
139,91
139,26
137,67

Coef

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



